Spelling & Vocab

6th Grade
Spelling Words:
1. hyphen
2. level
3. eagle
4. forgotten
5. amphibian
6. propeller
7. toboggan
8. citizen
9. afghan

10. enlighten
11. multiple
12. conquer
13. collector

Vocab Words:

1.

Grudge: anger held long past the time of offense
. Inspiration: feeling of wanting to do or create something
. Perseverance: strong persistence or determination

Lesson 16
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15.
16.
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23.
24.
25.

Majority: more than half of a group

. Possess: to have or own

. Inspire: to create a feeling in a person
Persevere: to keep trying

0. Possession: something owned, the state of owning

appetizer
tunnel
encounter
civilian
ambassador
denominator
desirable
colonel
credible
editor
pummel
accountable

2
3
4. Prejudice: an opinion formed without all the facts
5. Grudging: done or said with reluctance
6.
7
8
9.
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